
Cod. Classe 
di Concorso

Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 
Nascit

a
Punteggio

Supplenz
a fino a 
10gg

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       1 MAZZACURATI               FRANCESCA         10/09/1956 MO 162  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       2 MESCHIARI                 STEFANO           26/12/1962 MO 118  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       3 SUCCINI                   DANIELA           10/09/1968 MO 112  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       4 AMALFI                    BENEDETTO         28/07/1968 PZ 98  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       5 PALUMBO                   FRANCESCA         02/01/1963 FG 84  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       6 VANDELLI                  FABIO             18/01/1965 MO 77  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       7 GRECO                     LEONARDO          19/03/1975 MO 74  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       8 GIOVINEZZA                EMANUELA          09/04/1975 RC 71  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       9 GUICCIARDI                SIMONETTA         29/04/1971 MO 69  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       10 SPANO'                    FILIPPO           27/12/1982 RC 56  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       11 DI PAOLA                  CRISTINA          21/07/1980 CT 51  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       12 MUNERATI                  FRANCESCA         09/08/1983 MO 49  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       13 OLIVERI                   ELISA             17/11/1980 TO 49  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       14 BERGONZINI                PAOLO             13/04/1967 MO 48  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       15 CALANDRO                  LUCIA             21/06/1955 BN 43  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       16 GIBELLINI                 GIULIA            04/09/1972 MO 41  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       17 MANCO                     VALENTINA         07/09/1984 LE 36  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       18 VIGGIANI                  GRAZIA            10/06/1981 FG 36  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       19 VANDELLI                  VALERIA           22/08/1989 MO 35  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       20 LATERZA                   MARIA             24/04/1978 BA 34,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       21 BISCOTTI                  NICANDRO          06/09/1971 FG 34  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       22 TOCCI                     SARA              21/11/1987 MO 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       23 ARONNE                    MARIA GABRIELLA   05/08/1987 KR 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       24 GAMBUZZI                  ELISA             17/12/1986 MO 33  
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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       25 BRIGANTE                  FABRIZIO          11/07/1974 EE 33  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       26 BARBIERI                  ALESSANDRO        24/01/1980 MO 31,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       27 MASCIAVE                  GIOVANNI          01/04/1971 BA 31  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       28 PASSALACQUA               ANTONIO           02/02/1981 TP 31  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       29 BONIFACIO                 MICHELE           12/10/1964 NA 29,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       30 ZUNTINI                   RAFFAELLA         15/06/1973 MO 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       31 LOIODICE                  ROSALIA           14/05/1971 BA 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       32 PICCOLO                   MARIA GRAZIA      10/07/1976 FG 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       33 MONDA                     RAFFAELA          14/11/1985 NA 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       34 DELLA CORTE               MARIA             24/07/1985 CE 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       35 SPINZO                    ILENIA            31/05/1982 CZ 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       36 FONTANA                   SIMONA            05/12/1967 BO 29  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       37 ZAMPIEROLO                ELISABETTA        18/08/1969 VA 28,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       38 GIACOMOZZI                LUDOVICA          03/08/1987 AP 28  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       39 PACHINO                   IRENE             13/10/1979 EE 28  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       40 BENNATI                   VALENTINA         03/01/1978 AR 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       41 ANTOLINI                  LAURA             26/03/1980 RN 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       42 TAGLIAZUCCHI              CRISTINA          20/06/1974 MO 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       43 D'ORO                     ROMINA            07/02/1974 BN 27,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       44 MIGLIACCIO                LIDIA             03/11/1975 NA 27  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       45 CAVALLO                   ANTONELLA         07/09/1980 SA 26,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       46 SALLEI                    ORIO              14/02/1963 BO 26,5  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       47 BARBIERI                  ROSALBA           13/03/1974 MO 26  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       48 PALMA                     FABIO             15/03/1986 NA 25  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       49 LENTINI                   VITO              08/01/1978 TP 24  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       50 TABELLINI                 ANNAMARIA         07/12/1987 MO 23  

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       51 POLIZZI                   ROSAMARIA         22/03/1971 PA 21  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       1 MONTORSI                  DANIELA           17/06/1965 MO 79  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       2 CUSMANO                   DOMENICA          27/11/1975 CT 61,5  



A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       3 DEL VERME                 DAVIDE            10/06/1978 SA 53,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       4 SARRO                     FRANCESCO         14/11/1978 NA 53  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       5 CARNEMOLLA                RACHELE           03/08/1971 MO 46,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       6 SAINI                     PIETRO            05/05/1959 ME 44  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       7 CETRANO                   SONIA             24/06/1976 EE 43  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       8 MENZIANI                  LUCIANA           22/08/1970 MO 39,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       9 TAGLIATI                  ELEONORA          01/05/1985 RA 36  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       10 CANNISTRA'                ROSA              16/10/1963 ME 35  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       11 GIANASI                   MARCO             24/01/1973 MO 33  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       12 TORBINO                   VINCENZO          22/08/1973 NA 33  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       13 GRECO                     LUCIA             07/12/1984 MO 32,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       14 ZAMBONI                   GIORGIA           18/02/1977 MO 31,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       15 RUBBIANESI                ROBERTO           14/03/1984 MO 31  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       16 BALESTRI                  FABIO             14/06/1989 MO 30  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       17 BOTTIGLIERI               VINCENZO          13/12/1964 NA 29,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       18 BERGAMINI                 GIULIA            20/02/1987 MO 29  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       19 CASELLI                   FABIO             25/12/1985 BO 29  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       20 BARBIERI                  LINDA             08/11/1988 MO 28,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       21 BORSARI                   MORENA            03/11/1971 BO 28  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       22 TRAVAGLIO                 ANGELA            25/10/1983 FG 28  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       23 ADANI                     ALBERTO           03/08/1973 MO 27,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       24 BONVICINI                 ANDREA            14/09/1984 MO 26,5  

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       25 LUGLI                     MATTEO            22/06/1987 MO 25,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       1 GANZERLA                  CRISTINA          02/01/1968 MO 133,75  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       2 CANDELI                   ANDREA            14/09/1969 BO 102,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       3 PEZZALI                   GIANNA SIMONA     25/02/1974 MI 81  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       4 RAGAZZONI                 MARZIA            20/03/1977 EE 78  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       5 IZZO                      LUIGI             08/11/1974 SA 76  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       6 SFORZA                    GIUSEPPE          24/06/1956 NA 75  



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       7 CAMPANA                   JONICA            24/05/1977 KR 70  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       8 MEZZACQUI                 SABINA            31/07/1972 MO 69  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       9 D'URSO                    LAURA             08/04/1981 BO 64  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       10 TARDIOLI                  ANTONIO           26/05/1968 CB 61,3  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       11 MANFREDINI                STEFANO           02/02/1981 MO 54  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       12 SICA                      MARCO             27/07/1976 EE 53,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       13 RIGHI                     TANIA             22/09/1977 MO 52  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       14 GUADAGNINI                LAURA             21/10/1965 VR 51  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       15 LINOCI                    COSIMO            26/01/1985 MO 51  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       16 PALMISANO                 ROBERTA           01/01/1988 BR 46  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       17 SAVIGNI                   ENRICA            17/04/1989 MO 43,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       18 NOCERA                    GIANLUCA          03/05/1977 NA 42,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       19 CEFALO                    CLAUDIA           24/03/1983 VE 39  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       20 FERRARI                   CHIARA            19/05/1984 BO 36,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       21 CONTRI                    GIOVANNI          27/04/1982 MO 35  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       22 GIORDANO                  GIANLUCA          13/07/1989 CE 34,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       23 MARTELLI                  ALICE             23/12/1988 BO 34,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       24 GIORDANO                  GILBERTO          31/01/1987 CL 33  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       25 BENATTI                   STEFANIA          21/08/1970 MO 32,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       26 SAVIGNI                   LAURA             13/11/1984 MO 32,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       27 CARADENTE                 ALICE             21/09/1983 RE 32,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       28 LONGO                     ANGELA            06/11/1981 TO 32  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       29 FONTANA                   LORENA            01/04/1961 MO 31,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       30 ALBERTI                   ERICA             27/07/1976 MO 31  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       31 LENTINI                   EUGENIA           13/12/1990 PE 30,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       32 DOTI                      MARCO             09/05/1981 NA 30,25  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       33 ZAPPACOSTA                PAOLO             30/03/1984 MO 30  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       34 D'AGOSTINO                GIOVANNI          15/08/1964 LE 29,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       35 STORCHI                   SILVIA            30/11/1992 MO 29,5  



A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       36 SPINEDA                   LUCA              12/10/1979 CS 29  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       37 CARRIERO                  GIUSEPPE          16/03/1970 PZ 29  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       38 FERRARI                   DAVIDE            26/02/1992 MO 29  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       39 GHNAIM                    SHADAN            12/04/1986 MO 29  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       40 BAIO                      ANNA              24/10/1987 MO 28,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       41 PLACI'                    CLAUDIA LUCIA     26/02/1980 LE 28  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       42 CODA                      ALBERTO           06/10/1975 AG 27  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       43 SANTORIELLO               ANTONELLO         21/10/1986 SA 26,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       44 FERRARI                   SARA              26/10/1987 BO 25,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       45 PEPE                      ADRIANOBONAVENTURA19/12/1988 SA 24,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       46 PISTIS                    SIMONE            03/03/1981 NU 24,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       47 REDORICI                  LISA              18/11/1991 MO 24  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       48 PARMA                     ALESSANDRO        23/03/1977 BO 23,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       49 FALCO                     ANDREA            19/09/1987 LE 23,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       50 CAPASSO                   RAFFAELE          04/03/1980 NA 21,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       51 GRECO                     MATTEO PIO        23/09/1990 FG 21  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       52 CERE'                     ANDREA            24/02/1980 MO 21  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       53 FOGLI                     ALBERTO           22/03/1986 BO 19,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       54 BIANCHINI                 JACOPO            19/09/1983 FI 18  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       55 FIORENZA                  NUCCIO ORAZIO     04/02/1976 EN 15  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       56 MINO'                     CHRISTINA         22/01/1987 MO 14  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       57 OBICI                     MASSIMO           30/01/1975 MO 12,5  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       58 MADEO                     GIUSEPPE          15/06/1965 CS 12  

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       59 ELIA                      RAFFAELE          16/06/1985 SA 12  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       1 MESCHIARI                 STEFANO           26/12/1962 MO 149  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       2 BRACCO                    GIUSEPPINA        25/12/1976 AG 141  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       3 RABITTI                   ENRICO            01/04/1963 MO 128,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       4 BENASSI                   ALBERTO           06/06/1965 MO 119,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       5 GIOVINEZZA                EMANUELA          09/04/1975 RC 112  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       6 VANDELLI                  FABIO             18/01/1965 MO 111  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       7 PALUMBO                   FRANCESCA         02/01/1963 FG 86  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       8 PISANO                    CATERINA          18/03/1978 EE 86  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       9 MARINI                    ANNALISA          25/05/1978 RM 83  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       10 GIUFFRIDA                 CARMELA MARTINA   11/11/1977 CT 79,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       11 AMORINI                   ALFREDO AURELIO   28/09/1973 FI 77  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       12 RESTIVO                   GABRIELE          08/03/1976 PA 76,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       13 COPERCINI                 ANDREA            19/12/1978 PR 61,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       14 GRAZIA                    LORENZO           08/07/1966 BO 59  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       15 PAGANO                    ANNA MARIA        22/12/1975 BA 59  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       16 SPANO'                    FILIPPO           27/12/1982 RC 58  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       17 CELESTRE                  MARIA RITA FILOMEN17/03/1981 BA 56  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       18 BERGONZINI                PAOLO             13/04/1967 MO 50  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       19 MUNERATI                  FRANCESCA         09/08/1983 MO 49  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       20 ZAPPATERRA                DENIS             27/07/1974 FE 49  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       21 MACCIERI                  DIEGO             09/01/1985 MO 48  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       22 ROMAGNOLI                 CHIARA            28/01/1983 MO 48  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       23 CAPONE                    VINCENZO          02/12/1966 NA 45,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       24 DESPINI                   FRANCESCA         10/09/1984 MO 45  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       25 CALANDRO                  LUCIA             21/06/1955 BN 39  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       26 BARONI                    MARGHERITA        19/06/1976 MO 37  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       27 GALLONI                   FRANCESCA         22/09/1975 MO 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       28 VIGGIANI                  GRAZIA            10/06/1981 FG 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       29 CARBOTTI                  ALFREDO           03/01/1967 BA 36  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       30 LATERZA                   MARIA             24/04/1978 BA 34,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       31 D'ANGELO                  CARMEN            12/02/1973 TO 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       32 TOCCI                     SARA              21/11/1987 MO 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       33 ROMANO                    GABRIELLA         26/09/1983 LE 33  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       34 IANTORNO                  GIANFRANCO        10/09/1962 CS 32  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       35 VALLANTE                  BARBARA           25/09/1980 CB 32  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       36 DIPAOLA                   STEFANIA          01/04/1985 NA 32  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       37 MASCIAVE                  GIOVANNI          01/04/1971 BA 31  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       38 TAMBURRINO                TIZIANA           06/11/1982 FG 30  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       39 BONIFACIO                 MICHELE           12/10/1964 NA 29,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       40 LOIODICE                  ROSALIA           14/05/1971 BA 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       41 BERNARDI                  ALESSIA           23/04/1981 MO 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       42 MORETTI                   ANDREA            02/04/1987 AV 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       43 POMILLA                   FRANCESCARITA     02/04/1986 PA 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       44 DELLA CORTE               MARIA             24/07/1985 CE 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       45 MASTRANGELO               PIETRO            12/07/1984 MT 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       46 SPINZO                    ILENIA            31/05/1982 CZ 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       47 DI MODICA                 SANDRO            29/10/1974 EE 29  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       48 ZAMPIEROLO                ELISABETTA        18/08/1969 VA 28,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       49 CAVALLARO                 SARA              25/07/1985 MO 28,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       50 VECCHIO                   MARIAROSARIA      26/03/1974 CT 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       51 GIACOMOZZI                LUDOVICA          03/08/1987 AP 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       52 FONTANA                   ELISA             17/06/1985 MO 28  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       53 BENNATI                   VALENTINA         03/01/1978 AR 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       54 ANTOLINI                  LAURA             26/03/1980 RN 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       55 D'ORO                     ROMINA            07/02/1974 BN 27,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       56 MIGLIACCIO                LIDIA             03/11/1975 NA 27  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       57 PARINI                    CRISTIAN          27/06/1978 MO 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       58 QUAGNANO                  ANTONIO           31/12/1980 LE 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       59 SALLEI                    ORIO              14/02/1963 BO 26,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       60 SANFILIPPO                LUIGI             01/09/1985 AG 25,75  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       61 MITARITONNA               NICOLA            10/04/1976 BA 25  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       62 PALMA                     FABIO             15/03/1986 NA 25  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       63 PEPE                      ADRIANOBONAVENTURA19/12/1988 SA 24,5  



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       64 LENTINI                   VITO              08/01/1978 TP 24  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       65 BARRESI                   VINCENZO          07/09/1983 SA 24  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       66 TABELLINI                 ANNAMARIA         07/12/1987 MO 23  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       67 MARINI                    LAURA             17/08/1981 CH 21,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       68 AMENDOLA                  ANGELAPATRIZIA    24/04/1980 EE 20,5  

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       69 PANINI                    GIUSEPPE          28/11/1975 MO 20  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       1 MARCHI                    ANGELA            04/09/1966 MO 130  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       2 CAVALIERE                 ANTONIETTA        22/09/1975 SA 93  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       3 BARBIERI                  GEROLAMA          16/07/1958 VV 91  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       4 BRUNO                     SANDRA            27/11/1979 MT 90  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       5 LODI                      ALBERTA           16/10/1969 BO 89  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       6 CASSANDRA                 CLAUDIO           02/04/1975 LT 85  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       7 CUOGHI                    SILVIA            20/07/1982 MO 85  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       8 SARLI                     ANTONIO IMMACOLATO08/12/1973 PZ 82,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       9 MOSCA                     FEDERICA          09/08/1975 AN 76,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       10 PONZETTA                  GIUSEPPINA        19/11/1972 LE 75  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       11 AMETRANO                  MIRIAM            15/06/1981 SA 74  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       12 COMUNALE                  GIUSEPPE MARIA    24/01/1981 SA 74  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       13 BORRELLO                  LUCIA             27/08/1973 NA 71  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       14 MARVELLI                  CESARE            03/04/1982 FE 70  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       15 LUPPI                     CHIARA            11/06/1982 MO 69  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       16 DI DOMENICO               FRANCESCA         05/04/1980 NA 64,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       17 VAI                       DEBORA            19/11/1974 MI 63  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       18 PALMIERI                  ANTONELLA         18/07/1978 CZ 61,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       19 BARTOLACELLI              CHIARA            01/03/1986 MO 57  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       20 ACCORSI                   SELENA            08/03/1985 BO 57  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       21 PIGNATELLI                VALERIA BRUNA     02/03/1982 BA 53  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       22 GRANATA                   MARIA PIA         08/10/1984 PA 52  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       23 APOLLONIO                 ELENA             06/06/1971 EE 49,5  



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       24 DOTI                      MARCO             09/05/1981 NA 46,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       25 ZINNAMOSCA                ELISA             24/05/1976 VR 46  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       26 TREVISI                   ROBERTA           16/01/1956 MO 45,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       27 ALBERTI                   ALICE             18/07/1986 MO 45  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       28 RIVA                      ALESSIA           17/03/1976 MO 44  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       29 GALLOTTI                  CLARA             20/01/1971 NA 43  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       30 BALOCCO                   MARTINA           21/12/1983 CN 41  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       31 GIORDANO                  CHIARA            08/08/1979 SA 41  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       32 FREZZA                    GIUSEPPE          23/02/1979 RM 41  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       33 NORA                      IARI              19/03/1976 MO 40  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       34 LERZA                     FRANCESCA         04/11/1976 AQ 39,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       35 SILVESTRO                 MARIANNA          01/06/1983 SR 39  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       36 TUCCINARDI                LEONE             31/08/1981 LT 39  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       37 CAMELLINI                 MARTA             12/04/1987 MO 38,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       38 FITTIPALDI                ROSA ANNUNZIATA   25/03/1976 CS 38  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       39 PARRINELLO                TIZIANA           22/10/1971 PA 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       40 MATALONI                  FABIOLA           20/07/1987 MC 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       41 PADALINO                  ILARIA            21/03/1985 FG 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       42 DEGAETANO                 MAURA             06/02/1985 TA 36  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       43 CADELO                    MARIA             08/01/1987 MO 35  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       44 LACALAMITA                VALENTINA         19/01/1980 BA 35  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       45 LAMANDINI                 ELISA             11/06/1978 MO 34,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       46 SELMI                     AGNESE            14/01/1988 MO 34  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       47 GOVI                      ELISA             16/02/1981 MO 33  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       48 FRACASSO                  MARIA CHIARA      03/11/1986 LE 33  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       49 BONDI                     MAURA             13/08/1976 MO 32  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       50 LONGO                     CINZIA            01/10/1977 LE 32  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       51 SARDO                     TERESA GIULIANA   22/06/1982 CL 30,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       52 FORNI                     BARBARA           11/01/1977 BO 30,5  



A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       53 PRISCIANDARO              ELISABETTA        24/06/1981 BI 30  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       54 LEOPOLDO                  SILVIA            08/07/1983 NA 29,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       55 GIUNTA                    GIUSEPPINA        28/02/1980 SR 29  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       56 GOZZI                     FRANCESCA         01/09/1978 MO 29  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       57 BORTOLOTTI                MARIA CINZIA      05/06/1989 MO 28  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       58 POLTRONIERI               ELEONORA          15/02/1986 FE 28  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       59 MATERA                    FILIPPO           06/08/1982 MT 27,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       60 MATOZZO                   MARIA CONCETTA    25/07/1981 CZ 27,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       61 PAOLO                     GIUSEPPINA        30/06/1981 CE 27  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       62 PISPICO                   STEFANIA          31/12/1984 LE 27  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       63 CASSANO                   CECILIA           01/01/1974 VE 26,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       64 SCARAMUZZINO              EMMA              04/03/1985 CZ 26,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       65 REVERBERI                 CHIARA            17/11/1978 MO 26  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       66 GIANFERRARI               SARA              16/05/1988 MO 26  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       67 GRECO                     ANNA              19/11/1974 CS 26  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       68 ASPREA                    GIANLUCA          27/04/1983 VA 25  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       69 BAFFA                     LAURA             01/12/1982 CS 25  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       70 GIOVANELLI                ILARIA            14/02/1981 MO 24,5  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       71 MINO'                     CHRISTINA         22/01/1987 MO 23  

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       72 GAROFALO                  ANGELO            02/12/1959 CS 21,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       1 COPERCINI                 ANDREA            19/12/1978 PR 94,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       2 GRANDI                    VALENTINA         27/10/1981 MO 93,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       3 BURZACCHINI               LAURA             27/09/1971 MO 85  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       4 FRANCO                    ANTONIETTA        17/08/1969 CS 83  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       5 BAROZZI                   NICOLETTA         17/03/1972 MO 80  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       6 LEVIZZANI                 MONICA            22/03/1968 MO 75  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       7 BARBI                     CRISTIANA         10/03/1970 MO 75  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       8 ROGGIANI                  JESSIKA           01/10/1982 MO 66  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       9 DELLACASA                 LARA              09/04/1980 MO 65  



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       10 PIACENTINI                DANIELA           03/05/1977 MO 65  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       11 GUADAGNINI                LAURA             21/10/1965 VR 61,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       12 BUZZEGA                   DANIA             15/11/1985 MO 61  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       13 FREZZA                    GIUSEPPINA        07/04/1978 FG 60  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       14 SORVILLO                  LUCA              28/06/1976 NU 58  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       15 CUOGHI                    ELISA             29/06/1982 MO 57  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       16 CARATOZZOLO               MANUELA           29/05/1980 ME 55  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       17 FERRARI                   CHIARA            19/05/1984 BO 53,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       18 GANASSI                   SONIA             03/01/1967 MO 52  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       19 ZAPPATERRA                DENIS             27/07/1974 FE 51  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       20 ROSSI                     LUIGI             03/12/1967 MO 51  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       21 CASULA                    LUCIA             05/04/1974 SS 48  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       22 BARONI                    MARGHERITA        19/06/1976 MO 47  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       23 FALGIONE                  DANIELA           02/06/1970 FG 46,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       24 ULIANO                    ERMINIA           22/04/1979 NA 46  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       25 CRUPI                     PAOLA             26/02/1982 TA 45  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       26 PALUGAN                   ANNA              24/08/1957 RO 44  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       27 TROIANI                   FRANCESCO         28/05/1975 AP 42  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       28 LISIO                     COSTANZA          14/07/1979 PE 41,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       29 COTTONE                   CATIA             10/09/1977 CT 41  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       30 ARLETTI                   DEBORA            28/08/1969 MO 40  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       31 BELLETTI                  BARBARA           18/11/1969 MO 39,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       32 PONZONI                   CHIARA            17/02/1978 MO 39,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       33 MOSCARELLI                PASQUALE          23/06/1981 PZ 39  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       34 RINALDI                   ELENA             08/01/1985 MO 39  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       35 CHIESSI                   TERESA            01/12/1987 RE 38  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       36 MANATTINI                 ROMINA            24/04/1971 MO 37  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       37 DORETTO                   GIADA             31/08/1988 MO 37  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       38 PRATESI                   IRENE             31/07/1986 LI 36  



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       39 GRANDI                    GIULIA            07/07/1983 BO 36  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       40 LAMIERI                   MICHELA           11/07/1968 MO 35  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       41 ASTORINO                  GIUSEPPE          10/02/1983 KR 35  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       42 GEBIOLA                   DANIELA           22/07/1982 NA 34,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       43 ROMANO                    GIOVANNICORRADO   31/08/1982 LE 34,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       44 LONARDI                   ANDREE            18/04/1986 MO 33,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       45 GIANNI'                   BARTOLA           21/05/1971 RG 33,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       46 ROMANELLI                 CLAUDIA           07/06/1988 AQ 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       47 GIOVANNIELLO              VERONICA          10/08/1987 BN 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       48 GATTI                     ENRICO            21/06/1987 MO 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       49 ARMAN                     STEFANIA          28/01/1987 MO 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       50 CORPORA                   FRANCESCA         19/03/1986 VI 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       51 GIAIMO                    BENEDETTO DANIELE 14/11/1983 PA 33  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       52 VALLANTE                  BARBARA           25/09/1980 CB 32  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       53 ANDREONI                  DIANA ANTONELLA   17/02/1963 EE 32  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       54 TUBERTINI                 MIA               19/08/1986 MO 32  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       55 GUERRINI                  GABRIELLA ANGELICA28/12/1985 BO 30  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       56 DI MODICA                 SANDRO            29/10/1974 EE 30  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       57 SACCO                     DAVIDE            30/08/1970 MO 30  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       58 ZANNONI                   MARCO             15/04/1987 MO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       59 TORRE                     MARIA LAURA       06/04/1969 MO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       60 BERNARDI                  ALESSIA           23/04/1981 MO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       61 CAMPANA                   MARIA ELISA       13/03/1979 BR 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       62 ARBIZZANI                 PAOLA             19/11/1976 BO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       63 CHIERICI                  LUCA              23/09/1988 MO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       64 PELLONI                   SAMUELE           13/04/1987 MO 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       65 MORETTI                   ANDREA            02/04/1987 AV 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       66 POMILLA                   FRANCESCARITA     02/04/1986 PA 29  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       67 ZANOLI                    MILENA            10/03/1966 MO 28,5  



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       68 MELOTTI                   VITTORIO          15/12/1986 MO 28  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       69 AZZARONE                  ANNALISA          24/03/1987 FG 28  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       70 COSTANZO                  ANTONIO GIOVANNI  06/04/1980 EE 27  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       71 LOPERFIDO                 FRANCESCA MICHELA 10/07/1978 BA 27  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       72 MINARI                    MARCELLA          16/02/1974 MO 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       73 ABAGNATO                  CARLOALBERTO      16/06/1964 CZ 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       74 TUSO                      GIAMPIERO         02/08/1973 MO 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       75 CALICETTI                 PAOLO             14/06/1985 MO 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       76 SCHELLA                   ANITA             29/09/1981 CS 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       77 LONGO                     PAMELA MARIA      02/04/1978 LE 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       78 BASILE                    VINCENZO          04/10/1973 CZ 26,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       79 MAZZOLI                   MONICA            27/12/1977 MO 25,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       80 FIORETTI                  ENRICO            14/01/1985 BN 25,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       81 DE SIATI                  SIMONA            14/08/1975 TA 25  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       82 LEVONI                    MARIANGELA        05/12/1974 MO 25  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       83 VEZZALINI                 ELENA             27/01/1971 MO 24,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       84 GALIANO                   CARMELA           20/03/1972 FI 24,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       85 VENDRAME                  FABRIZIO          10/04/1971 MO 24,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       86 LANDI                     FRANCESCO         25/09/1972 CS 23,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       87 ORTOLEVA                  LOREDANA          01/07/1981 PA 23,5  

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       88 BURSI                     PAOLA             27/06/1972 MO 23  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 117  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 COLOPI                    ANGELA            23/10/1975 LE 115,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 ZANNETTI                  ANNA              29/06/1971 NA 90  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 CARPANO                   DONATO            30/09/1971 FG 90  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 REGNOLI                   ROSSELLA          18/03/1978 CZ 82,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 NARDIELLO                 SARA              06/02/1976 MT 62,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 VIALLE                    SOPHIE ANDREE     05/02/1975 EE 61  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 BEGHELLI                  GIULIA            26/10/1974 MO 56  



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 DE LORENZIS               CARLO             01/05/1977 LE 56  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 FERRARI                   MARIAVITTORIA     08/08/1983 MO 52  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       11 CAPOCCELLO                MARIA FRANCESCA   10/08/1981 LE 49  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       12 DIACCI                    DARIA             21/09/1979 MO 44,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       13 CASTELLI                  MORENA            25/09/1979 MO 41,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       14 PALLA                     SABRINA           28/07/1969 CO 41  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       15 CUNDARI                   ANGELA            17/09/1967 CS 37,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       16 DE MARTINO                MARIKA            16/11/1984 BN 34  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       17 GARAGNANI                 ANNAMARIA         24/07/1966 BO 33  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       18 BOCCI                     ALBERTO           11/03/1979 PD 30,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       19 BORRELLI                  MARIANNA          29/09/1986 CE 29  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       20 SANTACATERINA             SONIA             14/03/1976 ME 28  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       21 DICAMPI                   PAOLA             10/08/1989 TA 27,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       22 PELATI                    GIULIA            15/01/1985 MO 27,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       23 DEL GAUDIO                ANTONELLA         02/06/1971 AV 26  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       24 FERRARI                   AGNESE            28/01/1973 TO 25  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       25 COPPI                     ALEX              07/05/1979 MO 23,5  

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       26 MADEO                     MICHELA           29/09/1981 CS 23  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 VENTURELLI                ALESSANDRA        01/01/1964 BO 140  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 SAGOT                     SYLVIE            02/01/1975 MO 105  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 103  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 SIBILLA                   ROSARIA           20/07/1978 BR 98  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 DALLARI                   STEFANO           18/05/1977 MO 98  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 BARDARO                   OTTAVIA           05/06/1980 AV 89  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 MANCINO                   ANTONELIA         04/07/1973 BA 88,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 DE PAOLI                  SANDRO            20/07/1972 EE 86,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 ZANNETTI                  ANNA              29/06/1971 NA 86  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 BACCHELLI                 DANIELA           18/09/1974 MO 85,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 PRESICCE                  PATRIZIA          29/05/1971 LE 79,5  



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 LIGUORI                   MIRIAM            02/12/1980 NA 78,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 GIULIANI                  ANNALISA          05/06/1977 MO 78  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 BONACORSI                 EMANUELA          27/10/1974 MO 77  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 BORRI                     PATRIZIA          16/01/1976 BO 74  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 NUZZOLESE                 GRAZIA            16/10/1977 NA 72  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       17 RATTA                     EOTILIA           27/04/1968 LE 71,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       18 CARPANO                   DONATO            30/09/1971 FG 70  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       19 SABATINO                  MICHAELA          17/12/1979 IS 68,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       20 PULICI                    LUCIA             30/01/1979 CZ 68  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       21 GRISPINO                  MONICA            17/10/1981 CS 67,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       22 BONARI                    ERIKA GABRIELLA   08/11/1974 MI 61  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       23 CAMPANELLA                MARIA GRAZIA      11/03/1979 BN 57,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       24 VIALLE                    SOPHIE ANDREE     05/02/1975 EE 55  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       25 BETTELLI                  MARINA            11/05/1958 MO 54,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       26 SANTINI                   ALICE CAROLINA    28/06/1973 MO 53  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       27 CAPOCCELLO                MARIA FRANCESCA   10/08/1981 LE 49  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       28 SERAFINI                  FEDERICA          26/04/1982 MO 48  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       29 SERPICO                   CARMELA           24/12/1980 NA 48  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       30 NARDIELLO                 SARA              06/02/1976 MT 47,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       31 DE LORENZIS               CARLO             01/05/1977 LE 46  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       32 FERRARI                   MARIAVITTORIA     08/08/1983 MO 45  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       33 DIACCI                    DARIA             21/09/1979 MO 44,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       34 TONDI                     NICOLA            20/05/1978 BO 43,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       35 CUNDARI                   ANGELA            17/09/1967 CS 43,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       36 PALLA                     SABRINA           28/07/1969 CO 41  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       37 BARBIERI                  CHIARA            11/09/1976 MO 39  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       38 PRECI                     MARISA            16/06/1962 MO 39  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       39 ZANASI                    ROBERTA           10/05/1973 MO 36  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       40 BICOCCHI                  ALESSANDRA        06/01/1967 BO 35  



A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       41 MAJETTA                   MARISA            05/02/1974 NA 35  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       42 CASTELLI                  MORENA            25/09/1979 MO 34,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       43 DE MARTINO                MARIKA            16/11/1984 BN 34  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       44 GARAGNANI                 ANNAMARIA         24/07/1966 BO 33  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       45 SCARANO                   STEFANIA          17/11/1988 BA 31  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       46 DICAMPI                   PAOLA             10/08/1989 TA 29,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       47 FINO                      GIOVANNA          09/01/1981 LE 29,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       48 BOCCI                     ALBERTO           11/03/1979 PD 28,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       49 CIOFFI                    ROSANNA           17/09/1977 NA 28  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       50 SANTACATERINA             SONIA             14/03/1976 ME 28  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       51 MARTINI                   ELENA             04/09/1956 MO 28  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       52 MASTROMARINO              GRAZIANA          03/06/1985 AV 27,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       53 PELATI                    GIULIA            15/01/1985 MO 27,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       54 PAGANELLI                 FRANCESCA         25/09/1973 MO 26,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       55 DEL GAUDIO                ANTONELLA         02/06/1971 AV 26  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       56 FERRARI                   AGNESE            28/01/1973 TO 25  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       57 DEL GIUDICE               MARGHERITA        27/05/1970 MI 24  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       58 COPPI                     ALEX              07/05/1979 MO 23,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       59 MADEO                     MICHELA           29/09/1981 CS 23  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       60 BIANCHI                   VALENTINA         16/01/1975 MO 21,5  

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       61 FILIPPELLI                PAOLA             05/09/1970 CS 21  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 CORNIOLA                  ANTONELLA         29/01/1972 CS 126,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 FERRI                     LAURA             29/09/1974 MO 83  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 CARDINALE                 MARIANTONIETTA    09/06/1973 RG 79  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       4 MANDRIOLI                 CINZIA            29/05/1970 FE 78  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       5 LIGUORI                   MIRIAM            02/12/1980 NA 72,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       6 TRIFONI                   KATIA             12/01/1972 TE 72  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       7 RAMENGHI                  ISABELLA          07/08/1970 BO 65  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       8 SANTINI                   ALICE CAROLINA    28/06/1973 MO 49  



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       9 SERPICO                   CARMELA           24/12/1980 NA 48  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       10 MARTINELLI                GIULIA            08/03/1986 MO 41  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       11 CARABELLESE               MARIA GRAZIA      26/08/1979 NA 32  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       12 FINO                      GIOVANNA          09/01/1981 LE 24,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       13 BIANCHI                   VALENTINA         16/01/1975 MO 21,5  

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       14 FILIPPELLI                PAOLA             05/09/1970 CS 20  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 CHALFOUN                  MARIA LUCE        30/04/1981 MO 103  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       2 CASSANDRA                 CLAUDIO           02/04/1975 LT 77  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       3 NUZZOLESE                 GRAZIA            16/10/1977 NA 66  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       4 BONARI                    ERIKA GABRIELLA   08/11/1974 MI 62  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       5 CAMPANELLA                MARIA GRAZIA      11/03/1979 BN 57,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       6 BETTELLI                  MARINA            11/05/1958 MO 40,5  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       7 BARBIERI                  CHIARA            11/09/1976 MO 39  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       8 MAJETTA                   MARISA            05/02/1974 NA 35  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       9 SCARANO                   STEFANIA          17/11/1988 BA 30  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       10 CIOFFI                    ROSANNA           17/09/1977 NA 27  

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       11 PAGANELLI                 FRANCESCA         25/09/1973 MO 26,5  


